FACIALS

Fresh start facial

Hydro boost facial

Brightening facial

Calming facial

Deep cleansing facial

Anti-ageing facial

Collagen mask

LED therapy

0617718576 Follow us on (@ @lilianloftspa

R350

R450

R500

R500

R500

R650

R200
R100



FACIALS &

ADVANCED FACIALS

Basic Facial R399
Thermal Detox Facial R599
Collagen Booster Facial RG50
Active Rejuvenation Facial - 15% AHA

BIO COMPLEX R680
35% Glycolic Peel R799
7.5% TCA Peel R899
SRC Facial Environmentally damaged /

problematic / hyperpigmented R850
Smart Resurfacer Peel R999
Super diode Rejuvenation facial

(Laser machine) R550
Microneedling (DR PEN) R999
Dermaplaning R399
Add ons:

Alginate peel off mask R99
Collagen booster mask R199
LED color therapy R99
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